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Mike Smith ACS 1 Alhambra Plaza #1200 Coral Gables, FL 33134 305-965-8830 msmith@acsinfra.com 

Francois Wasselin ACS Infrastructure Development One Alhambra Plaza, Suite 1200 Coral Gables, FL 33134 305-810-9886 fwasselin@acsinfra.com

Andrea Lopez Amalgamated Safety Co 2222 W. Bonanza Road Las Vegas, NV 89106 702-523-6037 est.in1985@gmail.com

Kevin White AMEC 961 Mattey Lane, Suite 110 Reno, NV 775-233-1443 kevin.white@amec.com

Doug Peters AMEC 4600 E. Washington Street, #600 Phoenix, AZ 85034 602-733-6043 doug.peters@amec.com

Lowell Patton AMEC 961 Mattey Lane, #110 Reno, NV 89502 775-331-2375 lowell.patton@amec.com

Wayne Horlacher Atkins 2270 Corporate Circle, Suite 200 Henderson, NV 89074 702-990-7157 wayne.horlaher@atkinsglobal.com

Angelo Spata Atkins 2270 Corporate Circle, Suite 200 Henderson, NV 89074 702-990-7428 angelo.spata@atkinsglobal.com

Rob Lemke Aztec 4561 E. McDowell Road Phoenix, AZ 85008 602-402-8683 rlemke@aztec.us

Claire Kohatsu Aztech Inspections and Testing 4700 Copper Sage Street Las Vegas, NV 89115 702-247-7645 claire@aztechmaterials.com

Paul Bunker Aztech Inspections and Testing 4700 Copper Sage Street Las Vegas, NV 702-334-6115 paul@aztechmaterials.com

Liliana Ortega Balfour Beatty Investments 311 S. Wacker Drive Chicago, Il 610-905-6683 lortega@bbcgrp.com

Ural M. Yal Balfour Beatty Investments 1050 Lakes Dr., Ste 200 West Covina, CA 91790 310-350-7956 uyal@bbiius.com

Adrian Barajas Barajas & Associates 3073 Highland Drive Las Vegas, NV 89109 702-274-5209 arianbarajas@barajasinc.com

Kaushal Shah Bergerabam/Louis Berger 500 E. Amigo Court, #100 Las Vegas, NV 89119 702-789-1912 kaushal.shah@abam.com

Noel Suan BRG Engineering 3835 N. Freeway Blvd, Suite 20 Sacramento, CA 95834 916-566-1166 x 101 nsuan@brgeng.net

Howard Zabell C.C. Myers, Inc. 3286 Fitzgerald Road Rancho Cordova, Ca 95742 916-635-9370 hzabell@ccmyersinc.com

Ali Altaha C2PM 16520 Bake Parkway, Suite 250 Irvine, CA 92618 949-333-3700 ali@c2pm.com

Chad Anson CA Group 2705 S. Rainbow Blvd Las Vegas, NV 89146 702-685-5945 chad.anson@c-agroup.com

Fidel Calixto CA Group 2705 S. Rainbow Blvd Las Vegas, NV 89146 702-685-5945 fidel.calixto@c-agroup.com

Sid Perzy Capriati Construction 1020 Wigwam Parkway Henderson, NV 89074 702-547-1182 sperzy@capriaticonstruction.com

Kevin Wilson Case Foundtation 4545 S. Wendler Drive, Suite 109 Tempe, AZ 85282 602-454-0988 kwilson@casefoundation.com

Charles Nicholas CH2M HILL 12301 Research Blvd, Bldg. 4 Austin, TX  78759 646-644-7589 charles.nicholas@ch2m.com

Jess Sporich CH2M HILL 2485 Village View Drive, Suite 350 Henderson, NV 89074 702-953-1218 jessica.sporich@ch2m.com
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John Taylor CH2M HILL 2485 Village View Drive, Suite 350 Las Vegas, NV 89074 702-953-1236 john.taylor@ch2m.com

Werner Volkmann CH2M HILL 4720 Kingsway, Suite 2100, Metrotower II Burnaby, BC  V5H 4N2 604-439-2325 werner.volkmann@ch2m.com

Selena Youngman CH2M HILL 2485 Village View Drive, Suite 350 Las Vegas, NV 89074 702-953-1289 selena.youngman@ch2m.com

Jason West Cintra 9600 Great Hills Trail, Suite 250E Austin, TX 78759 512-637-8554 jwest@cintra.us

Andy Bowman Converse Consultants 731 Pilot Road, Suite H Las Vegas, NV 89119 702-269-8336 abowman@converseconsultants.com

Carla Palma Converse Consultants 731 Pilot Road, Suite H Las Vegas, NV 89119 702-269-8336 cpalma@converseconsultants.com

Martin Jensen Converse Consultants 731 Pilot Road, Suite H Las Vegas, NV 89119 702-851-2273 mjensen@converseconsultants.com

Bob Gorski DBI Services, LLC 100 N. Conahan Drive Hazleton, PA 18201 570-459-1112 bgorski@dbiservices.com

Chris Kramer Dickinson Wright 2901 N. Central Suite 200 Phoenix, AZ 602-285-5090 ckramer@dickinsonwright.com

Douglas Benson Dickinson Wright

199 Bay Street, Suite 2200, Commerce Court 

West Toronto, ON M5L 1G4 416-777-4012 dbenson@dickinsonwright.com

Eloise Jeanneau Ernst & Young IA 560 Mission Street, Suite 1600 San Francisco, CA 94105 415-895-4935 eloise.jeanneau@ey.com

Jeff Parker Ernst & Young IA 5 Times Square New York, NY 10036 508-645-8095 jeff.parker@ey.com

Tuyen Mai Ernst & Young IA 560 Mission Street, Suite 1600 San Francisco, CA 94105 415-894-8100 tuyen.mai@ey.com

Fernan Quijano Ferrovial Agroman U.S. Corp 9600 Great Hills Trail, Suite 250E Austin, TX 78759 512-637-8585 fquijano@ferrovial.us

Bert Somers Ferrovial Agroman US 5670 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 2490 Los Angeles, CA 90036 323-382-4492 bsomers@ferrovial.us

Marcella Ayala Ferrovial Agroman US 5670 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 2490 Los Angeles, CA 90036 310-824-3043 mayala@ferrovial.us

Jose Baraja Ferrovial Agroman US 5670 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 2490 Los Angeles, CA 90036 310-237-3954 jbaraja@ferrovial.us

Greg Novak FHWA 705 N. Plaza Street, Suite 220 Carson City, NV 89701 775-687-1203 greg.novak@dot.gov

Megan Jensen FHWA 705 N. Plaza Street, Suite 220 Carson City, NV 89701 775-687-5336 megan.jensen@dot.gov

Bill Shealy FIGG 251 S. Green Valley Pkwy, Suite 2011 Henderson, NV 89012 251-243-5876 bshealy@FIGGBRIDGE.com

Russ Call FIGG 9635 Maroon Circle Englewood, CO 80112 303-229-4210 rcall@FIGGBRIDGE.com

Joe Miller Fisher Sand & Gravel 801 Roma Hills Henderson, NV 89012 702-575-2843 jmiller@fisherind.com

Thomas Kelly Fluor Corp. 6700 Las Colinas Blvd Irving, TX 75039 469-398-7600 thomas.kelly@fluor.com

Tim McCoy GC Wallace 1555 S. Rainbow Las Vegas, NV 89146 702-809-2000 tmccoy@gcwallace.com
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David B. Smith Granite 1000 N. Warm Springs Road Salt Lake City, UT 84116 916-761-4594 david.smith@gcinc.com

Karen Reynolds Granite Seattle, WA 503-347-3655 karen.reynolds@gcinc.com

Pat Skrabanek Harris & Assoc. 731 Pilot Road, Suite L Las Vegas, NV 89119 702-597-9410 pskrabanek@harris-assoc.com

Lindell Loy Harris Assoc. 731 Pilot Road, Suite L Las Vegas, NV 89119 702-597-9410 lloy@harris-assoc.com

Craig Smart HDR 7180 Pollak Drive, Suite 200 Las Vegas, NV 89119 702-938-6000 craig.smart@hdrinc.com

Kim Martino Highway Striping 3425 Bunkerhill N. Las Vegas, NV 702-646-8003 kimm@highwaystriping.net

Albert Romano Hill Int'l 2777 Camelback Road Phoenix, AZ 85016 602-850-2151 albertromano@hillintl.com

Gino Wideen Hill Int'l 10801 W. Charleston Blvd Las Vegas, NV 89135 702-515-7490 ginowideen@hillintl.com

Fulvio Castaldi Impregilo 375 N. Stephanie Henderson, NV 89014 630-750-0690 fcastaldi@sahealy.com

Angela Thens Jacobs 319 E. Warm Springs, #200 Las Vegas, NV 89119 702-938-5483 angela.thens@jacobs.com

Bryan Gant Jacobs 319 E. Warm Springs, #200 Las Vegas, NV 89119 702-928-8700 bryan.gant@jacobs.com

Randy Pierce Jacobs 319 E. Warm Springs Rd #200 Las Vegas, NV 89119 702-938-5435 randy.pierce@jacobs.com

Roger Everett Jacobs 319 E. Warm Springs Rd #200 Las Vegas, NV 89119 801-558-9406 roger.everett@jacobs.com

John Karachepone Jacobs 319 E. Warm Springs Rd #200 Las Vegas, NV 89119 702-938-5508 john.karachepone@jacobs.com

Debi Bohnet Jacobs 319 E. Warm Springs Rd #200 Las Vegas, NV 89119 702-938-5435 debi.bohnet@jacobs.com

Cherie Guzman JMA Architects & Michael Baker 10150 Covington Cross Drive Las Vegas, NV 89149 702-731-2033 cguzman@jmaarch.com

Chris Koenig Kiewit 8965 S. Eastern Avenue, Suite 360 Las Vegas, NV 89123 702-560-2277 chris.koenig@kiewit.com

Randi Shover Kiewit 8965 S. Eastern Avenue, Suite 360 Las Vegas, NV 89123 801-403-2495 randi.shover@kiewit.com

James Geer Kiewit Kiewit Plaza Omaha, NE 402-709-6087 james.geer@kiewit.com

Bill Wellman Las Vegas Paving 4420 S. Decatur Las Vegas, NV 89103 702-251-5800 undrgrd@aol.com

Corey Newcome Las Vegas Paving 4420 S. Decatur Las Vegas, NV 89103 702-251-5800 corey.newcome@lasvegaspaving.com

Joseph Lin Las Vegas Valley Water District 1001 S. Valley View Drive Las Vegas, NV 702-875-7062 joseph.lin@lvvwd.com

Sharon Allen Lionel Sawyer & Collins 300 South 4th Street, Suite 1700 Las Vegas, NV 89101 702-383-8942 sallen@lionelsawyer.com

Tom Lane Louis Berger Group 500 Amigo Court, Suite 100 Las Vegs, NV 89119 702-528-5778 tlane@louisberger.com
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Roger Patton Louis Berger Group 500 Amigo Court, Suite 100 Las Vegas, NV 89119 702-736-6632 rpatton@louisberger.com

Geoff Segal Macquarie 125 W. 55th Street New York, NY 10019 212-231-1314 geoff.segal@macquarie.com

Francisco Del Pozo Macquarie 125 West 55th Street New York, NY 10019 917-292-4471 francisco.delpozo@macquarie.com

Robert Terril Meadow Valley Construction 4615 N. Lamb Blvd, Suite A Las Vegas, NV 89115 702-493-6416 rterril@meadowvalley.com

Ken Hoover Meadow Valley Construction 4615 N. Lamb Blvd, Suite A Las Vegas, NV 89115 702-491-3996 khoover@meadowvalley.com

Joe Aiello Meridiam 605 3rd Avenue, 28th Floor NYC, NY 10158 617-694-3052 j.aiello@merdiam.com

S. Kottwitz Meridiam 605 3rd Avenue, 28th Floor NYC, NY 10158 212-798-8639 s.kottwitz@meridiam.com

Mario Gomez NDOT 123 E. Washington Avenue Las Vegas, NV 89101 702-385-6502 mgomez@dot.state.nv.us

Mohamed Rovas NDOT 123 E. Washington Avenue Las Vegas, NV 89101 702-385-6503 mrovas@dot.state.nv.us

Bill Hoffman NDOT 1263 S. Stewart Street Carson City, NV 89712 775-888-7440 whoffman@dot.state.nv.us

John Terry NDOT 1263 S. Stewart Street Carson City, NV 89712 775-888-7440 jterry@dot.state.nv.us

Tracy Larkin-Thomas NDOT 123 E. Washington Avenue Las Vegas, NV 89101 702-385-6500 tlarkin@dot.state.nv.us

Cole Mortensen NDOT 1263 S. Stewart Street Carson City, NV 89712 775-888-7742 cmortensen@dot.state.nv.us

Amir Soltani NDOT 1263 S. Stewart Street Carson City, NV 89712 775-888-7321 asoltani@dot.state.nv.us

Lou Holland NDOT 1263 S. Stewart Street Carson City, NV 89712 775-888-7516 lholland@ag.nv.gov

Mark Stewart NDOT 1263 S. Stewart Street Carson City, NV 89712 775-888-7070 mstewart@dot.state.nv.us

Sean Sever NDOT 1263 S. Stewart Street Carson City, NV 89712 775-888-7278 ssever@dot.state.nv.us

Rudy Malfabon NDOT 1263 S. Stewart Street Carson City, NV 89712 775-888-7440 rmalfabon@dot.state.nv.us

Yvonne Schuman NDOT 600 S. Grand Central Parkway, Las Vegas, NV 702-730-3301 yschuman@dot.state.nv.us

Julie Maxey NDOT 1263 S. Stewart Street Carson City, NV 775-888-7171 jmaxey@dot.state.nv.us

Lynnette Meagher NDOT 123 E. Washington Avenue Las Vegas, NV 702-671-6601 lmeagher@dot.state.nv.us

Jim Ragan NDOT 123 E. Washington Avenue Las Vegas, NV 89125 702-621-8854 jragan@dot.state.nv.us

Joshua Dethmers Nevada Barricade and Sign Co. 975 Industrial Way Sparks, NV 89431 775-355-6755 joshua@nbsco.com

Jake Newman Nevada Barricade and Sign Co. 975 Industrial Way Sparks, NV 89431 775-355-6755 jake@nbsco.com
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Faith Ann Logsdon Ninyo & Moore 6700 Paradise Road, Suite E Las Vegas, NV 89119 702-433-0330 flogsdon@ninyoandmoore.com

Larry Snedegur NOVA Geotechnical 4480 W. Hacienda Avenue, #104 Las Vegas, NV 89118 702-873-3478 james.bristow@NOVAgeotech.com

Oscar Guevara OML USA 1920 Main Street, Suite 310 Irvine, CA 92614 646-258-0195 oguevara@ohluse.com

Joey Mendoza Overland, Pacific & Cutler 1 Jenner #200 Irvine, CA 92618 949-378-0687 jmendoza@opcservices.com

Polly Walton Overland, Pacific & Cutler 1 Jenner #200 Irvine, CA 92618 949-951-5263 pwalton@opcservices.com

Jack Sjostrom Parsons 6795 Edmond, Suite 150 Las Vegas, NV  89118 702-789-2000 jack.sjostrom@parsons.com

Mike Lanning Parsons 6795 Edmond Street, Suite 150 Las Vegas, NV 89118 702-789-2035 michael.lanning@parsons.com

Tim Maurher Parsons 6735 Edwards Las Vegas, NV 949-892-7329 timothy.maurher@parsons.com

Tom Sardo Parsons 6735 Edwards Las Vegas, NV 949-333-4531 thomas.sardo@parsons.com

Sam Elters Parsons 6797 Edmond Street Las Vegas, NV 602-449-3029 sam.elters@parsons.com

James Marrs Parsons Brinckerhoff 3753 Howard Hughes Pkwy, Suite 135 Las Vegas, NV 89169 702-697-8103 marrs@pbworld.com

Greg Gesicki Parsons Brinckerhoff 350 W. Washington Street, #300 Tempe, AZ 85281 602-292-2472 gesickig@pbworld.com

Ed Mears Pulice Construction 2033 W. Mountain View Phoenix, AZ 85021 602-944-2241 emears@pulice.com

Clark D. Prothero Raba Kistner Infrastructure Orem, UT 801-372-0447 cprothero@rkci.com

Newel White Raba Kistner Infrastructure Orem, UT 801-661-4833 nwhite@rkci.com

Doug Adair S A Healy 375 N. Stephanie Henderson, NV 89014 702-235-7271 dadair@sahealy.com

Michael Uhouse Scotiabank One Liberty Plaza, 26th Floor NYC, NY 10006 212-225-5603 michae.uhouse@scotiabank.com

Eran Golan Shikun Binui 5030 Spectrum Drive, Suite 1000E Addison, TX 75001 465-268-1044 eran-g@shikunbinui.com

Ben Boschen Shimmick Construction 16481 Scientific Way Irvine, CA 92618 949-333-1506 bboschen@shimmick.com

Louis Loupias SNOEJATC #12 6350 Howdy Wells Las Vegas, NV 89115 702-429-5509 SNOEJATC@aol.com

Helena Murvosh Stanley Consultants 5820 S. Eastern Avenue, Suite 200 Las Vegas, NV 89119 702-534-2111 murvoshhelena@stanleygroup.com

Brian Manning Sterling Construction 20810 Fernbush Houston, TX 77073 281-951-3509 brian.manning@strlco.com

Mike McGettigan Terracon 750 Pilot Road, Suite F Las Vegas, NV  89119 702-979-7980 memcgettigan@terracon.com

Fintan Gaffney Terracon 750 Pilot Road, Suite F Las Vegas, NV 89119 702-896-3004 flgaffney@terracon.com
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Sam Palmer Terracon 750 Pilot Road, Suite F Las Vegas, NV 89119 702-597-9393 sdpalmer@terracon.com

Kevin Scott Terracon 750 Pilot Road, Suite F Las Vegas, NV 89119 505-263-2563 kjscott@terracon.com

Clark Olsen Utah Pacific Bridge & Steel 50 N. Geneva Road Lindon, UT 84042 801-785-3557 clark@utahpacificbridge.com

David Sikorski Vinci Concessions 275 Madison Avenue, Suite 1718 New York, NY 10016 917-734-0706 david.sikorski@vinci.com

Sid Florey Vinci Concessions 275 Madison Avenue, Suite 1718 New York, NV 10016 407-470-6639 sidney.florey@vinci.com

Gene Krametbauer VTN 2727 S. Rainbow Blvd Las Vegas, NV 702-873-7880 genek@vtnnv.com

Brad Christofferson WW Clyde 302 W. 5300 South #100 Murray, UT 84107 801-915-6805 bchristofferson@wwclyde.net

Jim Austin Zachry Construction 2330 North Loop 1604 West San Antonio, TX 78265 210-807-2339 jim.austin@zachrycorp.com
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